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Specifications:ST-ST OM4 MM DX 2.0mm

Parameters
Operating Wavelength
Insertion Loss(IL)
Return Loss(RL)
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature

850nm
<0.2dB
>35dB
-10~75
-40~85

°

MATERIAL SHEET

NO.

1

2

Name

ST MM CONNECTOR

ST MM CONNECTOR

1

QTY

2

2

PCS

PCS

Unit

DESCRIPTIONS:

PATE NO.:

DRAWING NO.:
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DUPLEX OM4 50/125um MULTIMODE 

ZIPCORD 2.0mm AQUA COLOR

XXM ST/UPC-ST/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm Fiber Patch Cord

ST/UPC-ST/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm


